
Deconectari programate Drochia - 01.07.2024-07.07.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-01
08:00:00

2024-07-01
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-01
08:00:00

2024-07-01
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-01
08:00:00

2024-07-01
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL-ALB PT446TG1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-01
08:00:00

2024-07-01
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT32ND5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-01
08:00:00

2024-07-01
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT343ZG16F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-01
08:00:00

2024-07-01
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT343ZG16F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-01
08:00:00

2024-07-01
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT343ZG16F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT252ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT151DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT156DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT157DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT158DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT160DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT162DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT164DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT165DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT167DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT279DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT413DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT417DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT419DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT456DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT460DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT461DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT462DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT521DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT618DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT621DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT3DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT152DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT153DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT155DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT159DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT161DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT163DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT166DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT170DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT187DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT296DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT415DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT416DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT434DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT464DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT466DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT589DR5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT35ND5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT85ND5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
16:00:00

S. PERVOMAISC PT148DR22F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
16:00:00

S. PERVOMAISC PT148DR22F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
16:00:00

S. GRIBOVA PT18ND1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
16:00:00

S. GRIBOVA PT19ND1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-04
08:00:00

2024-07-04
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-04
08:00:00

2024-07-04
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-05
08:00:00

2024-07-05
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-05
08:00:00

2024-07-05
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-05
08:00:00

2024-07-05
16:00:00

S. PERVOMAISC PT526DR22F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-05
08:00:00

2024-07-05
12:00:00

S. POPESTI PT203ZG5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-05
08:00:00

2024-07-05
16:00:00

S. ILICIOVCA PT273ZG18
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-05
10:00:00

2024-07-05
14:00:00

S. POPESTI PT206ZG5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-05
13:00:00

2024-07-05
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT82ZG5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


